
MONDAY 4 July TUESDAY 5 July WEDNESDAY 6 July

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00
Afternoon Tea

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00  Pressure and Compression 

Workshop -  EXHIBITION SPACE

18:30 Closing Ceremony and 

Presentation of Awards

19:00

Conferring Ceremony

19:30
&

20:00 Gala Dinner

20:30

21:00

23:00

Registration 

Hours
7.00am - 4.00pm 7.00am - 4.00pm

Exhibition 

Hours
  7.00am - 4.00pm 7.00am - 4.00pm 7.00am - 4.00pm

Poster Viewing   8.00am - 4.00pm 8.00am - 4.00pm 8.00am - 4.00pm

7.00am - 4.00pm

Venous Thromboembolism

Lunch

Vascular Lasers

Venous Syndromes: Update 

in Diagnosis and 

Management

Optional Tour:

Field of Light 

or Kata Tjuta

Welcome Reception 

Sounds of Silence

Invited Speakers Dinner

Compression, Oedema and 

Lymphoedema

SUNDAY 3 July

7.30am - 4.00pm

Global Sclerotherapy
Superficial Venous Disease: 

New TechnologiesPractice Matters in Phlebology 

I

Morning Tea

 Debates and Controversies

 Vascular Malformations

Practice Matters in Phlebology 

II
Antiphospholipid Syndrome Pelvic and Vulvar Veins Chronic Venous Disease

 Guided Poster Presentations

Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea Afternoon Tea



 


