	SUNDAY 3 July	MONDAY 4 July	TUESDAY 5 July	WEDNESDAY 6 July
08:00				
08:30		Superficial Venous Disease: New Technologies	 Debates and Controversies 	Global Sclerotherapy
09:00	Practice Matters in Phlebology I		Vascular Malformations	
09:30				
10:00		Morni	ng Tea	
10:30				
11:00	-			
11:30	Practice Matters in Phlebology II	Antiphospholipid Syndrome	 Pelvic and Vulvar Veins 	Chronic Venous Disease
12:00				
12:30		Lur	nch	
13:00				
13:30				
14:00			Guided Poster Presentations	Venous Syndromes: Update
14:30	– Vascular Lasers	Venous Thromboembolism	-	– in Diagnosis and Management
15:00			Afternoon Tea	
15:30	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Afternoon Tea
15:30 16:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Afternoon Tea
	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Afternoon Tea
16:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Afternoon Tea Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema
16:00 16:30 17:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Compression, Oedema and
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema
16:00 16:30 17:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Compression, Oedema and
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea		Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon Tea	Conferring Ceremony	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30	Optional Tour: Field of Light		Conferring Ceremony &	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00	Optional Tour:	Welcome Reception		Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30	Optional Tour: Field of Light	Welcome Reception	&	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and Presentation of Awards
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00	Optional Tour: Field of Light	Welcome Reception	&	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30	Optional Tour: Field of Light	Welcome Reception	&	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and Presentation of Awards
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00	Optional Tour: Field of Light	Welcome Reception	&	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and Presentation of Awards
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:00 20:30 21:00 23:00	Optional Tour: Field of Light or Kata Tjuta	Welcome Reception Sounds of Silence	& Gala Dinner	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and Presentation of Awards Invited Speakers Dinner
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 23:00 Registration Hours Exhibition	Optional Tour: Field of Light or Kata Tjuta	Welcome Reception Sounds of Silence	& Gala Dinner 7.00am - 4.00pm	Compression, Oedema and Lymphoedema Pressure and Compression Workshop - EXHIBITION SPACE Closing Ceremony and Presentation of Awards Invited Speakers Dinner 7.00am - 4.00pm